
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Shevchenko Nadezhda A.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  S23-501  A-218
Wed, 22 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B22-V71  V-215
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 10:05 Project Workshop (Introduction To Profession)  S22-501  dep.12
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Project Workshop (Introduction To Profession)  S23-501  dep.12
Fri, 24 May 13:35 — 15:15 Industry workshop (research work, automated information processing and management

systems)  S20-501  dep.12
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Subgroup 1  B23-516  A-218
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Subgroup 1  B23-516  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST  M23-502  dep.12
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B22-V02  V-215
Mon, 10 Jun 15:00 — 17:00 Reserved Dep. 12  B23-502, B23-503, B23-505, B23-506, B23-513, B23-515, B23-516,

B23-563, B23-565, B23-703, B23-763, S23-501  403
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B23-502, B23-505, B23-506,

B23-516, S23-501  B-100
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B23-503, B23-513, B23-515,

B23-563, B23-565, B23-703, B23-763  B-100
Thu, 20 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 Reserved Dep. 12  B22-V02, B22-V71  401
Fri, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B22-V02, B22-V71  V-215


